Proviso Township High Schools

Hybrid Learning Bus Routes — SY21

Time Time
First Run (M, T, Th, F) Second Run (M, Th)

Bus 1 Westlake Ter & 44th Ct 7:10 AM 8:30 AM
Melrose Park 49 E Victoria Dr 7:15 AM 8:33 AM
Northlake E Le Moyne Ave & S Roberta Ave 7:16 AM 8:34 AM
Stone Park E Hirsch Ave & 46th Ave 7:19 AM 8:35 AM
E Hirsch Ave & 43 Ave 7:21 AM 8:36 AM
W Soffel Ave & N 40th Ave 7:24 AM 8:37 AM
W Soffel Ave & N 37th Ave 7:25 AM 8:38 AM
N 37th Ave & Division St 7:27 AM 8:39 AM
Division St & N 315t Ave 7:30 AM 8:40 AM
Proviso West 7:40 AM 9:00 AM
Bus 2 Park Ave & Arthur Ave 7:12 AM 8:27 AM
Berkeley McDermott Dr & N Wolf Rd 7:14 AM 8:29 AM
Hillside N Taft Ave & Bohlander 7:16 AM 8:31 AM
N Taft Ave & Electric Ave 7:17 AM 8:32 AM
N Taft Ave & Madison St 7:18 AM 8:33 AM
High St & E Park Manor Ct 7:20 AM 8:35 AM
N Hillside Ave & Adams St 7:23 AM 8:38 AM
Madison St & High Ridge Rd 7:24 AM 8:39 AM
Madison St & Forest 7:25 AM 8:40 AM
(P/U @driveway on north side of street)
Warren Ave & Geneva 7:27 AM 8:42 AM
Orchard Ave & Edgewater Ave 7:31 AM 8:46 AM
Proviso West 7:40 AM 9:00 AM
Bus 3 49th Ave & Erie St (SW corner) 7:09 AM 8:24 AM
Bellwood Erie St & Englewood Ave 7:11 AM 8:26 AM
Englewood Ave & Twining St (NW corner) 7:12 AM 8:26 AM
Twining St & 46t Ave 7:13 AM 8:27 AM
Twining St & 50t Ave 7:14 AM 8:28 AM
50th Ave & Randolph St (NW corner) 7:15 AM 8:30 AM
Randolph St & 46t Ave 7:16 AM 8:31 AM
Randolph St & Englewood Ave 7:17 AM 8:32 AM
St Charles Rd & Mannheim Ave 7:18 AM 8:33 AM
Bellwood Ave & Washington St 7:19 AM 8:34 AM
27th & Glos 7:21 AM 8:36 AM
Washington Blvd & 24t Ave 7:23 AM 8:38 AM
23rd Ave & Oak St 7:24 AM 8:39 AM
315t Ave & Monroe St 7:26 AM 8:41 AM
315t Ave & Van Buren St 7:27 AM 8:42 AM
Van Buren St & Bellwood Ave 7:28 AM 8:43 AM
Bellwood Ave & Monroe St 7:29 AM 8:44 AM
Proviso West 7:40 AM 9:00 AM
Bus 4 Enterprise & Ashley 7:23 AM 8:23 AM
Westchester Bedford St & Kensington Ave 7:30 AM 8:30 AM
Sunnyside Ave & Windsor Dr 7:32 AM 8:32 AM
Windsor Dr & Sherwood Ave 7:35 AM 8:35 AM
Canterbury St & Mayfair Ave 7:38 AM 8:39 AM
Canterbury St & Hawthorne Ave 7:39 AM 8:40 AM
Canterbury St & Balmoral Ave 7:41 AM 8:41 AM
Canterbury St & Hull Ave 7:42 AM 8:42 AM
Canterbury St & Gardner Rd 7:43 AM 8:43 AM
Gardner Rd & Dickens St 7:45 AM 8:44 AM
Dickens St & Westchester Blvd 7:46 AM 8:45 AM
Westchester Blvd & W Roosevelt Rd 7:47 AM 8:46 AM

Rev 04/05/2021



Proviso Township High Schools
Hybrid Learning Bus Routes — SY21
Proviso West

Proviso West 7:50 AM 9:00 AM
| | | |

Please be at your stop at least 5 minutes before the scheduled pickup time.

Rev 04/05/2021



